
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio Sector (económico o social) Beneficiario CURP RFC Monto Pagado

5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIANO CEN KU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LILIA DEL CARMEN TUT POOL **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIRIAN ARACELI MEX HAU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SALVADOR DE LA CRUZ MAY UH **************** ********* 5,086.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JAQUELINE BEATRIZ HAU YAH **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NANSYN MARLENY CUPUL CHAN **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DANIELA DE JESUS HAU CEN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LETICIA JANETH CERVERA MAY **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROGER RAUL HAAS MEX **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FILIBERTA KU COCOM **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HILDA CHAN MEX **************** ********* 72.00$                                  
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS HUMBERTO MIS YAM **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GASPAR DE JESUS CHILIN ITURRALDE **************** ********* 5,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE ISMAEL HAU CEN **************** ********* 630.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FERNANDO RAFAEL HAU XOOC **************** ********* 1,200.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FERNANDO RAFAEL HAU XOOC **************** ********* 1,200.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BERNARDA CAN YAM **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA GABRIELA CHAN PUCH **************** ********* 1,131.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL REYNA CONCEPCION PUC COUOH **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JORGE ALBERTO PECH MAY **************** ********* 1,700.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EFRAIN YAM HAU **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JORGE ARMANDO CIAU BURGOS **************** ********* 1,440.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROGER RAUL HAAS MEX **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GASPAR DE JESUS CHULIN ITURRALDE **************** ********* 5,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GASPAR DE JESUS CHULIN ITURRALDE **************** ********* 5,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL OSCAR ADRIAN DZUL ORTIZ **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA ROCIO CAAMAL HAU **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DANIELA DE JESUS HAU CEN **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARCELINA CAB UH **************** ********* 600.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOEL ISAAC MEDINA COLLI **************** ********* 1,800.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA GABRIELA CHAN PUCH **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA BIBIANA CAUICH MEX **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE LORENZO HERRERA HERRERA **************** ********* 960.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LUIS ENRIQUE CUPUL ARANA **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PERFECTA SOCORRO HERRERA MAY **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CANDIDA CAAMAL CHAN **************** ********* 1,100.00$                            
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5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YADIRA RODRIGUEZ PETUL **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NICOLAZA HAU EK **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SERLY LILIANA DE LOS REYES CHAN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GILBERTO KU AYALA **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAURA YOLANDA ITURRALDE BALAM **************** ********* 1,982.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DEISY ARAGON LUIS **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GEMA NOEMI CARDEÑA MIS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GUADALUPE CONCEPCION MAY PUC **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SANDRA MARISOL TUYUB MAY **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JULIA CAROLINA MAY UH **************** ********* 4,400.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JUANA MEX CHIMAL **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LUCY MARIA YAH CAB **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GUTBERTO MAGAÑA YAM **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA ARACELY MARGARITA MEX MEX **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES KU SOSA **************** ********* 1,200.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RAQUEL SARAI MAY MOO **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JORGE FAIBEL CONTRERAS CANUL **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GABRIEL DZUL ALCOCER **************** ********* 4,600.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GABRIEL DZUL ALCOCER **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TERESITA DE JESUS RICALDE KU **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SELENE SEBASTIANA CUPUL CHAN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES MEX MIS **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SERLY LILIANA DE LOS REYES CHAN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PORFIRIA UH EK **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NORMA LETICIA CHAN **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANDREA ALEJANDRA EK KU **************** ********* 491.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIGUEL TUN CHIMAL **************** ********* 7,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CECILIA MEX CHI **************** ********* 7,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA ANGELICA CHAN CANUL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MELBA GUADALUPE CHAN CHAN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GABRIEL DZUL ALCOCER **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FERNANDO RAFAEL HAU XOOC **************** ********* 1,200.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROGER RAUL HAAS MEX **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROGER RAUL HAAS MEX **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DEL ROSSIO MEX MAY **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JORGE ABDAL CONTRERAS CANUL **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA MAGALI AY CHIMAL **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DOMINGO HERRERA YAH **************** ********* 2,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DE FATIMA HERRERA CAAMAL **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NESTOR SEBASTIAN COBA MAY **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOEL ISAAC MEDINA COLLI **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LUIS ALBERTO MAY KU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARCO MELCHOR KU HERRERA **************** ********* 5,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MACARIO MAY CHAN **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RENAN ARIEL HAU BAAS **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JULIA EDILBERTA HAU COLLI **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TERESITA DE JESUS RICALDE KU **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SALVADOR YAM HAU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAYBI YANIRA AKE MOO **************** ********* 600.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DOLORES CHAY CHUC **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PRINCESA MONSERRATH MAGAÑA CHIMAL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUELA MAY CHAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAYBI YANIRA AKE MOO **************** ********* 169.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANDREA ALEJANDRA EK KU **************** ********* 600.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DEL CARMEN CHIMAL XOOC **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AMAYRANI LIZANDRA CASTRO LORIA **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO MEX YAM **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROSELY GUADALUPE TUN CHAN **************** ********* 1,298.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA MAXIMILIANA HAU PECH **************** ********* 1,290.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ABELARDO MAY CEME **************** ********* 456.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JORGE ALBERTO PECH MAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LEANDRO ERNESTO HERRERA CAB **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LILIA DEL CARMEN TUT POOL **************** ********* 600.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GEYLER ABIGAIL HAU CEN **************** ********* 1,750.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RENAN ARIEL HAU BAAS **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL IRMA NOEMI CHUC MAY **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GASPAR DE JESUS CHULIN ITURRALDE **************** ********* 5,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA INES GUADALUPETUZ MEX **************** ********* 1,180.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA INES GUADALUPETUZ MEX **************** ********* 630.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PATRICIA JAQUELINA CHUC MAY **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUELA MAY CHAY **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CARLA AMIRA ITURRALDE BALAM **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANDY JULIAN MEX MAY **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FERNANDO IVAN CASTILLO CETINA **************** ********* 2,400.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FERNANDO IVAN CASTILLO CETINA **************** ********* 960.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GASPAR DE JESUS CHULIN ITURRALDE **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GUADALUPE DE JESUS HAU HERRERA **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TERESITA DE JESUS RICALDE KU **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE FELICIANO EK QUIJANO **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEDRO MAY DZUL **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUEL ANTONIO CASTILLO CAB **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RAUL CABAÑAS CUADZOTZON **************** ********* 1,400.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YOLANDA ITZEL HAU MAY **************** ********* 1,600.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA GABRIELA CHAN PUCH **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANA LILI DE JESUS POOT MEDINA **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES MEX MIS **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HEIDY AMERICA CHAN CAN **************** ********* 2,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOEL ISAAC MEDINA COLLI **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PATRICIO MEX HAU **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SAMANTHA LIZETH MIS GONZALEZ **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUEL KUMUL HAU **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUELA YOLANDA CHAN CANUL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOEL JONATHAN ORTIZ CRUZ **************** ********* 5,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JUVENTINA QUIJANO **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAURA YOLANDA ITURRALDE BALAM **************** ********* 3,300.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DANIELA DE JESUS HAU CEN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANDY JULIAN MEX MAY **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ISIDRA DZIB CHAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ISIDRA DZIB CHAY **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARTHA MARIA CAAMAL CHABLE **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAULA CAAMAL CAAMAL **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GUTBERTO MAGAÑA YAM **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DE FATIMA UICAB CHUC **************** ********* 550.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LIZETH ALEJANDRA CEN MAX **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANGEL JESUS ALFONSO DZUL **************** ********* 3,600.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NORBERTA CAB EK **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROGER RAUL HAAS MEX **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROGER RAUL HAAS MEX **************** ********* 5,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RAQUEL JESUS ITURRALDE MATUS **************** ********* 6,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROGER RAUL HAAS MEX **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AIDA INES YAM YAH **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DIEGO ALEJANDRO CAAMAL COBA **************** ********* 10,000.00$                         
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DIANITA REGINA PEREZ SOBERANIS **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE ENRIQUE MAY CHAY **************** ********* 800.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA GRISELDA PUCH KUMUL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA ADELAIDA PUCH PUC **************** ********* 5,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA ADELAIDA PUCH PUC **************** ********* 2,075.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARCELA DEL ROSARIO **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YULEIMI DEL ROSARIO COBA MAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUELA MAY CHAY **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DE LOURDES MAY CHAN **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL IRMA NOEMI CHUC MAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DEISY ARAGON LUIS **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS EDUARDO MEDINA PECH **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS EDUARDO MEDINA PECH **************** ********* 600.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EMILIO CAAMAL CHAN **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA PAULA KUMUL MEX **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ISABEL YAM MOO **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUELA MAY CHAY **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL OSMAR JESUS RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SUEMI PATRICIA YAH CHAN **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANGELINA DE JESUS EUAN POOL **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROSAURA KU HOIL **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GUADALUPE HAU MEX **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL REYNA CONCEPCION PUC COUH **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RENAN ARIEL HAU BAAS **************** ********* 1,550.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RUBI DE LOS ANGELES RODRIGUEZ CHABLE **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RAQUEL JESUS ITURRALDE MATUS **************** ********* 6,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ERIK DE JESUS CAUICH COBA **************** ********* 1,640.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NESTOR IVAN DZUL ORTIZ **************** ********* 4,600.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NESTOR IVAN DZUL ORTIZ **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CARLOS MANUEL EK MAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CARLOS MANUEL EK MAY **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT Y PUC LORENZO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UH EK FLORIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL  TUN  CHI SEVASTIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHIMAL CEN MARIA PAULA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PUC ECHEVERRIA MARIA MARTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU TZUM MARTINA CONCEPCION **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CUPUL CHAN DANIEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS TU MARIA FLORA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN PECH MAXIMILIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHIMAL CEN ARCADIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN VENANCIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS TUN GREGORIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS CHIMAL ISIDRO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU Y MEX MARIA YNOCENCIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN CHE MARIA FELICIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS TUN CASTULO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU MEX ALICIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARTINEZ CUPUL JOSE DAVID **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU MEX GUADALUPE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BAAS CHAY MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CEN KU FRANCISCO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU TUN FLORENCIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHABLE EMILIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU HOIL MARCELINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GOMEZ NAH GUADALUPE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHAN MARIA MIRNA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU MEX PATRICIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU YAH MARIA LUCIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AGUILAR ALBORNOZ MARIA ASUNCION **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GOMEZ NAH LUISA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT MEX MARIA RITA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAY TUT AURELIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU PECH MARCELA **************** ********* 400.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL QUIJANO CANUL JUSTINIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN CHAN ESPERANZA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM HAU MARIA ISABEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UH MEX BARTOLA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY CIME CESARIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BURGOS PECH FRANCISCA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUYOC Y KU LIBORIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN MEX HILDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KU HAU FELIPE ROMEO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHIMAL PUC HILARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUH CEN BONIFACIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAY CHUC MODESTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NOH EUAN MARIA ESTELA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX TUZ MARTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PUC KOYOC RAMIRO AQUILES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY Y DZUL EULALIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL  CAB EK NORBERTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL  NAHUAT POOT ROLANDO ANTONIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL  OXTE CASTRO MARLENY ESTHER **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALCOCER MARCELA OLIVA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO Y PADILLA MARIA CRISTINA ROSARIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAH TUZ CECILIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUYUB CHAN SERBULO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN CANUL MARIA ADELAIDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM ORDOÑEZ FELICIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SOSA CHAY OLEGARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA SANTOS MAXIMA HERLINDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALCOCER MARIA DEL SOCORRO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UCAN UN JULIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX MEX TOMAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAAMAL CHAN EMILIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHABLE JUAN GUALBERTO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK UN FELICIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU ORDOÑEZ ANICETO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ SOBERANIS DIANITA REGINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DZIB CHAY PERFECTA SOCORRO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL VARGAS DZIB ANTONIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM CAB MAMERTO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN DZIB SEVERIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO TUZ MARIA TEREZA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUZ CHAY JASINTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN Y DZIB PEDRO PABLO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK UN FELICITAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UN HAU DELFINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM CAAMAL MARIA ISELA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX MARIA ELENA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAB EK DOMINGO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GOBA GALAZ MARIA ROSALIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN Y CHAN VENUSTIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH MEX CRISTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAB EK PORFIRIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CIME UCAN ALICIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KU COCOM FILIBERTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT CHAN CECILIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ VAZQUEZ HONORIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAY KU MARIA INES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAH TUZ JULIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAH HAU BACILIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH MEX ARCADIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU PECH MARIA MAXIMILIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MOO CAAMAL ISAIAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU SULUB PAULINO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU EK MARTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ Y PEREZ JUANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX Y HAU MAGDALENA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ PEREZ SILVERIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PECH CHAN ISAURA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX COUH FELICIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHIMAL VICTORIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHABLE CEN MARIA ROSAURA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO PADILLA GUADALUPE ERVIRA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK CUPUL MARTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CIAU NAH PEDRO CELESTINO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH CUPUL SILVESTRE DE VIDAL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO Y PADILLA MARIA JULIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA ALCOCER FILIBERTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA CHE EMILIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY COBA FELIPE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY CIME OFELIA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL COBA CIME PORFIRIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LORIA PAT ANTONIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AGUILAR PEREZ CLARA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAH TUZ MARIA ELIDE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DZUL PUC RITA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LORIA GOMEZ MARIA DOLORES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA SALAZAR ALEJANDRA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT MAY HILDA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UUH PECH JUAN BAUTISTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PETUL COUOH MARIA HERMELINDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SIERRA NUÑEZ MARCELA DEL ROSARIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MUKUL CAMAL MARIA RAQUEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUMUL HAU MANUEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MOO COCOM SERGIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BRICEÑO FALCON HERLINDA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM CAAMAL GALO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA CAHUM LEOBARDO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA CAHUM JUAN INES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ BAH BERTHA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN BAH NICANORA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK UN SOFIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MOO Y EK CATALINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAMARA ALONSO HERNILDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY TOMAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH SALAZAR MARIA ANGELINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU EK MERCEDES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUMUL MEX LORENZO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUMUL MEX LUIS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU TUN COCEPCION **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUYU CHAN ADELAIDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY MAY WILBERT ORLANDO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN PECH MARIA LUISA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHABLE HAU GEYSER FERNANDO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BURGOS PECH FRANCISCA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX TUZ MARTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAHUAT POOT ROLANDO ANTONIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAB EK NORBERTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUYOC Y KU LIBORIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHIMAL PUC HILARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAH TUZ CECILIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN CANUL MARIA ADELAIDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO Y PADILLA MARIA CRISTINA ROSARIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UH MEX BARTOLA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAY CHUC MODESTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY CIME CESARIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PUC KOYOC RAMIRO AQUILES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM HAU MARIA ISABEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN MEX HILDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALCOCER MARCELA OLIVA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL  OXTE CASTRO MARLENY ESTHER **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN PECH MARIA LUISA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAY TUT AURELIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL QUIJANO CANUL JUSTINIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUYUB CHAN SERBULO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUH CEN BONIFACIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GOMEZ NAH GUADALUPE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AGUILAR ALBORNOZ MARIA ASUNCION **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHAN MARIA MIRNA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KU HAU FELIPE ROMEO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU YAH MARIA LUCIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU PECH MARCELA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT MEX MARIA RITA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GOMEZ NAH LUISA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU HOIL MARCELINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHABLE EMILIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NOH EUAN MARIA ESTELA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN CHAN ESPERANZA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY Y DZUL EULALIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAAMAL CHAN EMILIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN Y DZIB PEDRO PABLO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SOSA CHAY OLEGARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DZIB CHAY PERFECTA SOCORRO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHABLE CEN MARIA ROSAURA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL VARGAS DZIB ANTONIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK CUPUL MARTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ SOBERANIS DIANITA REGINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUZ CHAY JASINTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU ORDOÑEZ ANICETO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM CAB MAMERTO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH CUPUL SILVESTRE DE VIDAL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UCAN UN JULIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO TUZ MARIA TEREZA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK UN FELICITAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CIAU NAH PEDRO CELESTINO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHABLE JUAN GUALBERTO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX MEX TOMAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM CAAMAL MARIA ISELA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UN HAU DELFINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA SANTOS MAXIMA HERLINDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM ORDOÑEZ FELICIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UH EK FLORIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX COUH FELICIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN DZIB SEVERIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA CHE EMILIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAH TUZ MARIA ELIDE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUMUL MEX LUIS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUMUL MEX LORENZO **************** ********* 400.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ BAH BERTHA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UUH PECH JUAN BAUTISTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK UN SOFIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN BAH NICANORA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LORIA PAT ANTONIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT MAY HILDA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA CAHUM LEOBARDO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY MAY WILBERT ORLANDO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM CAAMAL GALO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUMUL HAU MANUEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA SALAZAR ALEJANDRA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAMARA ALONSO HERLINDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LORIA GOMEZ MARIA DOLORES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY CIME OFELIA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AGUILAR PEREZ CLARA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MUKUL CAMAL MARIA RAQUEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MOO COCOM SERGIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA ALCOCER FILIBERTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA CAHUM JUAN INES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BRICEÑO FALCON HERLINDA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL COBA CIME PORFIRIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY COBA FELIPE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DZUL PUC RITA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MOO Y EK CATALINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY TOMAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO Y PADILLA MARIA JULIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUYU CHAN ADELAIDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PETUL COUOH MARIA HERMELINDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH MEX ARCADIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT CHAN CECILIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHIMAL VICTORIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAY KU MARIA INES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHABLE HAU GEYSER FERNANDO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU EK MERCEDES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX Y HAU MAGDALENA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAH HAU BASILIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU EK MARTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO PADILLA GUADALUPE ERVIRA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PECH CHAN ISAURA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAH TUZ JULIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL COBA GALAZ MARIA ROSALIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CIME UCAN ALICIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ PEREZ SILVERIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ Y PEREZ JUANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAB EK DOMINGO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAB EK PORFIRIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU PECH MARIA MAXIMILIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MOO CAAMAL ISAIAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH MEX CRISTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX MARIA ELENA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU SULUB PAULINO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ VARGUEZ HONORIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KU COCOM FILIBERTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN Y CHAN VENUSTIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU TUN CONCEPCION **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX HAU PATRICIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN CHE MARIA FELICIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU Y MEX MARIA YNOCENCIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS CHIMAL ISIDRO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS TUN CASTULO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN VENANCIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS TUN GREGORIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHIMAL CEN ARCADIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN PECH MAXIMILIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS TU MARIA FLORA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU MEX ALICIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BAAS CHAY MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARTINEZ CUPUL JOSE DAVID **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CEN KU FRANCISCO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU TZUM MARTINA CONCEPCION **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU TUN FLORENCIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PUC ECHEVERRIA MARIA MARTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CUPUL CHAN DANIEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL  TUN  CHI SEVASTIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU MEX GUADALUPE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHIMAL CEN MARIA PAULA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALCOCER MARIA DEL SOCORRO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SIERRA NUÑEZ MARCELA DEL ROSARIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK UN FELICIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH SALAZAR MARIA ANGELINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LUISA VIRGINIA CHAN CAUICH **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LUISA SOFIA KUMUL MEX **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RODRIGO ALBERTO DZUL CIAU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE VALENTE CHAN MOO **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARTHA NOELIA MAY CHIMAL **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA MIGULINA AGUILAR PECH **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LIZETH ANAHI PEREZ CATZIN **************** ********* 450.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RAUL CABAÑAS CUADTZOTZON **************** ********* 1,800.00$                            



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA GABRIELA CHAN PUCH **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANDY JULIAN MEX MAY **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SABINA HAU CHAY **************** ********* 800.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALBINA CANUL HAU **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANATOLIA POLANCO CAAMAL **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS ENRIQUE MORA ABAM **************** ********* 2,750.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PATRICIO MEX HAU **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SANDRA MARISOL TUYUB MAY **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DE FATIMA HERRERA CAAMAL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SELENA CHIMAL XOOC **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL APOLINAR HERRERA YAH **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NOCOLASA HAU EK **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EVELIN SALOME HAU CHIMAL **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CINTHYA GABRIELA HAU CHIMAL **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAYELI MARIBEL CUPUL PERERA **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YULEIMI DEL ROSARIO COBA MAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES MEX MIS **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAYELI MARIBEL CUPUL PERERA **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARCELO HAU CHAN **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DOLORES CHAN CHUC **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JULIA EDILBERTA HAU COLLI **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KERINA ALEJANDRA BALAM MEX **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LUIS ALBERTO MAY KU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LIDIA DEL ROSARIO COHUO PECH **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LICIANO HERRERA ALCOCER **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TEODORO MAY HAU **************** ********* 10,000.00$                         
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ADALBERTA HERRERA TUYUB **************** ********* 2,501.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANDREA LIZET HAU CHIMAL **************** ********* 3,250.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FLORECIO CHIMAL POOT **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NEYSER VIADHIR TUZ MEX **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ERIK DE JESUS CAUICH COBA **************** ********* 1,630.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DOMINGO HERRERA YAH **************** ********* 2,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NORMA LETICIA CHAN **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DAVID ELISEO AGUILAR KOH **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALAN ALEXIX AY MEX **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YESSENIA GUADALUPE GARCIA YAM **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES KU SOSA **************** ********* 1,600.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HECTOR CLEMENTE YAM ALBORNOS **************** ********* 1,800.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MELBA GUADALUPE CHAN CHAN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CARLOS ANTONIO DZIB CAUICH **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DEL CARMEN MEX TUN **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUEL ALEJANDRO MEX KUMUL **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROSA MARIA MEX CHEBLE **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ADRIAN JOSE NAAL CARDOZO **************** ********* 1,200.00$                            



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GEIDER GIBRAM CUPUL CAUICH **************** ********* 600.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SAMANTHA LIZETH MIS GONZALEZ **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KAREN SARAI YAM YAM **************** ********* 6,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TERESA DE JESUS YAM HERRERA **************** ********* 5,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUELA MAY CHAY **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA MARTA PECH CUPUL **************** ********* 800.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIANA CUPUL MAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SERLY LILIANA DE LOS REYES CHAN **************** ********* 600.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SELENE INES MOO PAT **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MACARIO MAY CHAN **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YOLANDA ITZEL HAU MAY **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CLEOBERTA HAU CHIMAL **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ERICK MANUEL MEX MAY **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GRISELDA GUADALUPE PETUL MOO **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA SATURNINA TUN PECH **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GRACILIANA CUPUL TZUM **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NORMA LETICIA CHAN **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NELSI GUADALUPE HERRERA MEX **************** ********* 6,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YESICA GUADALUPE CEN CAN **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DEISY ARAGON LUIS **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ZULEYMA ALONDRA CEME COHUO **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARGARITA HAAS CHAN **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NESTOR IVAN DZUL ORTIZ **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NESTOR IVAN DZUL ORTIZ **************** ********* 1,530.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FERNANDO IVAN CASTILLO CETINA **************** ********* 480.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NESTOR IVAN DZUL ORTIZ **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NESTOR IVAN DZUL ORTIZ **************** ********* 4,600.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS EDUARDO MEDINA PECH **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ISIDRA DZIB CHAY **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SEVASTIAN COBA CHUC **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EVA ANAHI DZIB DZIB **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEDRO MAY DZUL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PRINCESA MONSERRATH MAGAÑA CHIMAL **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAYBI YANIRA AKE MOO **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YULEIMI DEL ROSARIO COBA MAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUZ CHAY JASINTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN Y DZIB PEDRO PABLO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL VARGAS DZIB ANTONIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU ORDOÑEZ ANICETO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHABLE CEN MARIA ROSAURA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM CAB MAMERTO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK UN FELICITAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX MEX TOMAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM CAAMAL MARIA ISELA **************** ********* 400.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UH EK FLORIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALCOCER MARIA DEL SOCORRO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UN HAU DELFINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN DZIB SEVERIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UCAN UN JULIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ SOBERANIS DIANITA REGINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK CUPUL MARTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DZIB CHAY PERFECTA SOCORRO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SOSA CHAY OLEGARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA SANTOS MAXIMA HERLINDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH CUPUL SILVESTRE DE VIDAL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAAMAL CHAN EMILIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHABLE HAU GEYSER FERNANDO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAH TUZ JULIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX COHUO FELICIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT CHAN CECILIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ Y PEREZ JUANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAB EK PORFIRIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU PECH MARIA MAXIMILIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MOO CAAMAL ISAIAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KU COCOM FILIBERTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH MEX ARCADIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU SULUB PAULINO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX MARIA ELENA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAUICH MEX CRISTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN Y CHAN VENUSTIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHIMAL VICTORIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAY KU MARIA INES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAH HAU BASILIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU EK MARTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO PADILLA GUADALUPE ERVIRA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL COBA GALAZ MARIA ROSALIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN CHE MARIA FELICIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU MEX GUADALUPE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS CHIMAL ISIDRO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN CHI SEVASTIANA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CEN KU FRANCISCO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS TUN CASTULO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN PECH MAXIMILIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIS TUN MARIA FLORA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHIMAL CEN ARCADIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU MEX ALICIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU TUN FLORENCIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PUC ECHEVERRIA MARIA MARTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUN VENANCIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU Y MEX MARIA YNOCENCIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARTINEZ CUPUL JOSE DAVID **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU TUN CONCEPCION **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU MEX PATRICIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHIMAL CEN MARIA PAULA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY MAY WILBERT ORLANDO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LORIA GOMEZ MARIA DOLORES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUMUL MEX LORENZO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA CAHUM LEOBARDO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY CIME OFELIA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT MAY HILDA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MUKUL CAMAL MARIA RAQUEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LORIA PAT ANTOÑA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY TOMAS **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO Y PADILLA MARIA JULIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAH TUZ MARIA ELIDE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SIERRA NUÑEZ MARCELA DEL ROSARIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BRICEÑO FALCON HERLINDA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN BAH NICANORA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EK UN SOFIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UUH PECH JUAN BAUTISTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA SALAZAR ALEJANDRA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEREZ BAH BERTHA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA ALCOCER FILIBERTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MOO COCOM SERGIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUMUL HAU MANUEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA CAHUM JUAN INES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PETUL COUOH MARIA ERMELINDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM CAAMAL GALO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DZUL PUC RITA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AGUILAR PEREZ CLARA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL COBA CIME PORFIRIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MOO Y EK CATALINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY COBA FELIPE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HERRERA CHE EMILIANO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CASTILLO Y PADILLA MARIA CRISTINA ROSARIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GOMEZ NAH GUADALUPE **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PAT MEX MARIA RITA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY Y DZUL EULALIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU PECH MARCELA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HAU YAH MARIA LUCIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN CHAN ESPERANZA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GOMEZ NAH LUISA MARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KU HAU FELIPE ROMEO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAY CHUC MODESTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PUC KOYOC RAMIRO AQUILES **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL UH MEX BARTOLA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN MEX HILDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHAN MARIA MIRNA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL  OXTE CASTRO MARLENY ESTHER **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MAY CIME CESARIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAHUAT POOT ROLANDO ANTONIO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHIMAL PUC HILARIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BURGOS PECH FRANCISCA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN CANUL MARIA ADELAIDA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAH TUZ CECILIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX TUZ MARTINA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CAB EK NORBERTA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YAM HAU MARIA ISABEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALCOCER MARCELA OLIVA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAY TUT AURELIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CHAN PECH MARIA LUISA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TUYUB CHAN SERBULO **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KUH CEN BONIFACIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AGUILAR ALBORNOZ MARIA ASUNCION **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NOH EUAN MARIA ESTELA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MEX CHABLE EMILIA **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CUPUL CHAN DANIEL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ZULEYMA ALONDRA CEME COHUO **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CINTHYA GABRIELA HAU CHIMAL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA MAGALI AY CHIMAL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CLEOBERTA HAU CHIMAL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE DAVID MARTINEZ CUPUL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ZULEYMA ALONDRA CEME COHUO **************** ********* 810.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DOMINGA CHAN CASTILLO **************** ********* 600.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LIZETH ALEJANDRA CEN MEX **************** ********* 430.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FILIBERTO KUCOCOM **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL KASANDRA GRISELDA CHAN CANUL **************** ********* 5,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ERIK DE JESUS CAUICH COBA **************** ********* 7,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EDWIN ALBERTO MARIN CASTILLO **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PEDRO MAY DZUL **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARTHA MARIA CAAMAL CHABLE **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FRANCISCO JAVIER YAM UH **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RUDY ENRIQUE HAU CIME **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DAVID ELISEO AGUILAR KOH **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSMAR DAVID MAY CHIMAL **************** ********* 3,800.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PORFIRIA UH EK **************** ********* 300.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TERESA DE JESUS MEX MIS **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LORENA NINEL HAU BALAM **************** ********* 1,950.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ADOLFO ISMAEL HAU BALAM **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MELSY MARISOL CEN HAU **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YARITZA YANIN MEX MAY **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YESENIA ALEJANDRA HAU EK **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ELADIA BALAM YAM **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CARLOS MANUEL EK MAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DEL CARMEN CHIMAL XOOC **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SALVADOR YAM HAU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TERESITA DE JESUS RICALDE KU **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA PAULA KUMUL MEX **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DANIELA DE JESUS HAU CEN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AMAYRANI LIZANDRA CASTRO LORIA **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANSELMO MAY MARTIN **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FERNANDO AGUSTIN EK MAY **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JUVENTINO QUIJANO **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA BIBIANA CAUICH MEX **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YOLANDA ITZEL HAU MAY **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RAUL CABAÑAS CUADTZOTZON **************** ********* 1,800.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE ENRIQUE MAY CHAY **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROSELY GUADALUPE TUN CHAN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARCELINA CAB UH **************** ********* 1,700.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE EDUVIGES MIS CEN **************** ********* 2,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PATRICIA YAM CHABLE **************** ********* 2,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA MIGUELINA AGUILAR PECH **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ELIZA MARISOL MEX EK **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ERICK MANUEL MEX MAY **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RUDY ENRIQUE HAU CIME **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE REYES HERRERA MAY **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROGER RAUL HAASMEX **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS MARTIN AGUILAR MAY **************** ********* 800.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ELIZA MARISOL MEX EK **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SADRA GUADALUPE CAHUM DZIB **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LIGIA GUADALUPE MEX CASTILLO **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS PECH CIME **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUELA MAY CHAY **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SELENE SEBASTIANA CUPUL CHAN **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL TERESITA DE JESUS RICALDE KU **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PRINCESA MONSSERRAT MAGAÑA CHIMAL **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AURORA LUCERITO MAGAÑA CNIMAL **************** ********* 800.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS EDUARDO MEDINA PECH **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MACARIO MAY CHAN **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RITA MARIA DZUL PUC **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LUCILA BALAM HAU **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FLORIANA UH EK **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL HECTOR ALONSO EK TORRES **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CESAR BAEZA ALVAREZ **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL IRMA NOEMI CHUC MAY **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DOLORES CHAY CHUC **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LIDIA DEL ROSARIO COHUO PECH **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YULEIMI DEL ROSARIO COBA MAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ERIKA ESMERALDA TUN MEX **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GILBERTO KU AYALA **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SILVIA PAMELA MAGAÑA CHIMAL **************** ********* 400.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YESICA GUADALUPE CEN CIAU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIGUEL ANGEL CHABLE MEX **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIANA ARACELY MEX YAM **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LUISA SOFIA KUMUL MEX **************** ********* 350.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA LEONIDES CIAU CHAN **************** ********* 1,300.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA ROSINA CEN YAM **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CINTHYA GABRIELA HAU CHIMAL **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL REYNA ESTHER BAAS UC **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALICIA CIME UCAN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAYBI YANIRA AKE MOO **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DAVID ELISEO AGUILAR KOH **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ADOLFO ISMAEL HAU BALAM **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CESAR BAEZA ALVAREZ **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SEVERO MIS MAY **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GEYLER ABIGAIL HAU CEN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA FERMINA NOH HAU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NIDIA INES GARCIA TORRES **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARTHA NOELIA MAY CHIMAL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LIDIA BEATRIZ CAAMAL HAU **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RAFAEL JOSIAS MAY CHIMAL **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA BIBIANA CAUICH MEX **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA MARGARITA HAU **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AURELIA HAU CEN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ANTONIA ALBAI MEZA **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA YANELY CHUC MAY **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL EDWIN ALBERTO MARIN CASTILLO **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALEJANDRA DE JESUS HERRERA MAY **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ROGER RAUL HAAS MEX **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ARI NATALI CHIMAL YAM **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ZOILA PATRICIA CHIMAL YAM **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LILIBET PEREZ CATZIN **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL YENI ALONDRA MAY KU **************** ********* 5,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL RODRIGO ALBERTO DZUL CIAU **************** ********* 500.00$                               



5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALDA INES YAM YAH **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ELVIA ESTHER MEX TORRES **************** ********* 4,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS MANUEL MEX CHIMAL **************** ********* 200.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE RAFAEL HAU CANUL **************** ********* 4,910.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL CARLA AMIRA ITURRALDE BALAM **************** ********* 680.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL VICTOR MANUEL DZUL PUC **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIGUEL TUN CHIMAL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS ADOLFO MAY MEX **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA DEL CARMEN CHIMAL XOOC **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE DAVID MARTINEZ CUPUL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GUADALUPE HAU MEX **************** ********* 1,600.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ARI NATALI CHIMAL YAM **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ZOILA PATRICIA CHIMAL YAM **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL PATRICIO MEX HAU **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALVARO ITURRALDE MATOS **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL WILLIAN NATANAEL PECH CHABLE **************** ********* 3,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JESUS EDUARDO MEDINA PECH **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE LORENZO HERRERA HERRERA **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SERLY LILIANA DE LOS REYES CHAN **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALEJANDRA DE JESUS HERRERA MAY **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL AMAYRANI LIZANDRA VASTRO LORIA **************** ********* 1,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUELA MAY CHAY **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL DOMINGO HERRERA YAH **************** ********* 2,500.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ISIDRA DZIB CHAY **************** ********* 1,200.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAYELI MARIBEL CUPUL PERERA **************** ********* 2,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MANUEL KUMUL HAU **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL JOSE VALENTE CHAN MOO **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL FERNANDO IVAN CASTILLO CETINA **************** ********* 800.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MIGUEL ARCANGEL MOO CHAY **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL BERTHA EDITH MEX CASTILLO **************** ********* 1,000.00$                            
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL LILIA DEL CARMEN TUT POOL **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAYELI MARIBEL CUPUL PERERA **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL SELENA CHIMAL XOOC **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA BIBIANA CAUICH MEX **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ELVIA ESTHER MEX TORRES **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL MARIA PAULA KUMUL MEX **************** ********* 300.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL NAYBI YANIRA AKE MOO **************** ********* 500.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL GUADALUPE CONCEPCION YAM UH **************** ********* 700.00$                               
5241-4411 X SECTOR SOCIAL ALFREDO MAY CIME **************** ********* 5,000.00$                            

TOTAL 760,861.00$                       


